
Organization Licenses Phone Email
August Winter & Sons Annual Excavation 920-739-8881 tglennon@augustwinter.com

Annual Obstruction
AT&T Annual Obstruction
The Boldt Company Annual Excavation 920-225-6262 michele.hagerty@boldt.com

Annual Obstruction
BP Baker Construction Annual Excavation 920-589-5750 bpbakerconst@yahoo.com
CD Smith Construction Annual Excavation 920-540-3963 twunderlich@cdsmith.com
Commonwealth Construction Single-Site Excavation 920-922-8170 t.sheeran@commonwealthco.net
Egbert Excavating Annual Excavation 920-428-1462 office@egbertexcavating.com
Gabe's Top It or Drop It Tree Service Annual Obstruction 920-252-2204 gabe@gabestreeservice.com
Gene Frederickson Trucking Single-Site Excavation 920-766-1100 randy@gftexc.com
General Contracting Services Annual Obstruction 920-579-0532 mrvienola@yahoo.com
H & H Utility Excavating Annual Obstruction 920-467-8280 tony@hhutility.com
Holtger Brothers Inc Annual Excavation 920-617-9922 const4@holtger.com

Annual Obstruction
Joe DeNoble Sewer & Water Annual Excavation 920-403-1111 dmdenoble@msn.com
Martell Excavating Annual Excavation 920-468-8071 reverson@martellco.com
Miller Pipeline LLC Annual Excavation 920-390-1095 Brad.Hau@millerpipeline.com
MJ Electric Annual Excavation 906-776-4557 kbeauchamp@mjelectric.com
NTD Annual Excavation 920-426-9192 wkmiller@ntdcorp.com
PTS Contractors Annual Excavation 920-621-1565 jpetasek@ptscontractors.net
Real Construction Annual Obstruction 920-594-0305 realconstruct15@gmail.com
RJ Albright Inc Annual Obstruction 920-231-8635 info@rjalbright.com
Stevens Construction Corp Annual Excavation 262-825-8465 mgoebel@stevensconstruction.com
Sunrise Telecom Annual Excavation 715-432-4369 aproulx@sunrisetelecom.biz
TDS Metrocom Annual Excavation 608-664-4618 morgan.jass@tdstelecom.com

Annual Obstruction
TelCom Construction Single-Site Excavation 320-558-9485 contracts@telcomconstruction.com
Tilson Technology Annual Excavation 207-211-1795 permittilson@tilsontech.com

Annual Obstruction
Vanden Heuvel Construction Annual Obstruction 920-340-0529 tommyvh20@gmail.com
Waas Boring & Cable Annual Excavation 920-583-4154 randy@waasboring.com
Wally Schmid Annual Excavation 920-688-2496 wschmidexc@yahoo.com

Annual Obstruction
Wildflower Development Group Annual Excavation 920-383-1560 contact@wildflowerlandscapers.com
WPS Annual Excavation

Annual Obstruction

Annual Excavation License - Allowable work performed under an Annual Right-of-Way Excavation License includes any disturbance of the right-of-way, vacated right-
of-way, or City easement, such as, but not limited to, concrete sidewalk, mud jacking, and utility excavations. 

Annual Obstruction License - Allowable work performed under an Annual Right-of-Way Obstruction License includes any impacts to pedestrian, vehicular, or bicycle 
traffic or restricted access due to private or public work caused by utility vehicles, large equipment, temporary scaffolding, dumpsters, or cranes placed within the public 
right-of way, vacated right-of-way, or City easement.
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